CET 2025 A6 New Batch Starts 20th Jan 2025, Monday 7 pm
(60 Days Challenge 5 Days a Week 3 Hr Daily Class )

For Details Contact 8999118999 or visit courses.catking.in

Live Classes Summary

Week 1: 20th to 24th Jan VPAR: Mon to Fri:- 7 to 8 pm | Mon and Wed 8 to 9 pm Verbal | Tue Thu Fri 8 to 9 pm LR
Week 2: 27th Jan onwards: Mon to Fri :- 10 to 11 pm | Mon & Wed 8 to 9 pm Verbal | Tue Thu Fri 8 to 9 pm LR

Module Topic Date Day Time
Vedic Maths 20th Jan Monday 7 to 8 pm
Verbal Monday Vocabulary 20th Jan Monday 8to9 pm
Vedic Maths 21st Jan Tuesday 7 to 8 pm
\S;:;e;ﬂl:l:i:l:ﬁ 7-8 pm All Exams Logical Reason.ing i 21st Jan Tuesday 8to9 pm
Verbal Mon and Wed 8 to 9 pm. Verbal Wednesday Reading Compreh n 22nd Jan Wednesday 8to 9 pm
Logical Reasoning Tue | Thu | Fri 8 Percentages 22nd Jan Wednesday 7 to 8 pm
to 9 pm Averages 23rd Jan Thursday 7 to 8 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 23rd Jan Thursday 8to9 pm
Ratio Proportion and Variation 24th Jan Friday 7 to 8 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 24th Jan Friday 8to9 pm
Weekend PYQ Bootcamps CMAT/CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 25th Jan Saturday 9to11am
CMAT/CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 26th Jan Sunday 9to11am
Non CAT Bootcamps CMAT/CET/CUET Sundays with Toppers 26th Jan Sunday 9to 10 pm
Verbal Monday Parajumbl 27th Jan Monday 8to9 pm
Graphs 27th Jan Monday 10to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 28th Jan Tuesday 8to 9 pm
?ég::;ilr&dule Maxima Minima 28th Jan Tuesday 10to 11 pm
i~ Verbal Wednesday Parasummary 29th Jan Wednesday 8to9 pm
Verbal Ability -
8 to 9 PM (Mon /Wed ) Logarithms i i 29th Jan Wednesday 10to 11 pm
Tue | Thu | Fri8to 9 pm All Exams Logical Reasoning 30th Jan Thursday 8to 9 pm
Functions 1 30th Jan Thursday 10to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 31st Jan Friday 8to 9 pm
Functions 2 31st Jan Friday 10 to 11 pm
Non CAT Bootcamps CET Sundays with CET Toppers 2nd Feb Sunday 10to 11 pm
Weekend PYQ Bootcamps CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 1st Feb Saturday 9to1lam
CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 2nd Feb Sunday 9to 11 am
Verbal Monday Vocabulary 3rd Feb Monday 8to 9 pm
Profit and Loss 3rd Feb Monday 10to 11 pm
) ) All Exams Logical Reasoning 4th Feb Tuesday 8to9 pm
Arithmetic Module -
10to 11 PM Profit and Loss 4th Feb Tuesday 10to 11 pm
Verbal Ability Yerbal Wedne.sday Reading Comprehension 5th Feb Wednesday 8to 9 pm
8 to 9 PM (Mon /Wed ) Time Speed Dl.stance 1 i 5th Feb Wednesday 10to 11 pm
Tue | Thu | Fri8to 9 pm All Exams Logical Reasoning 6th Feb Thursday 8to9 pm
Time Speed Distance 2 6th Feb Thursday 10to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 7th Feb Friday 8to9 pm
Time Speed Distance 3 7th Feb Friday 10to 11 pm
Non CAT Bootcamps CET Sundays with CET Toppers 10th Feb Sunday 10to 11 pm
Weekend PYQ Bootcamps CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 8th Feb Saturday 9to1lam
CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 9th Feb Sunday 9to 11 am
Verbal Monday Parajumbl 10th Feb Monday 8to 9 pm
Mixtures and Allegations 10th Feb Monday 10to 11 pm
) ) All Exams Logical Reasoning 11th Feb Tuesday 8to9 pm
/::::T:t;wMOdUIe Simple and Compound Interest 11th Feb Tuesday 10to 11 pm
Verbal Ability Yerbal Wednesday Parasummary 12th Feb Wednesday 8to 9 pm
8 to 9 PM (Mon /Wed ) Time and Wor.k 1 i 12th Feb Wednesday 10to 11 pm
Tue | Thu | Fri8to 9 pm All Exams Logical Reasoning 13th Feb Thursday 8to 9 pm
Time and Work 2 13th Feb Thursday 10to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 14th Feb Friday 8to9 pm
Pipes and Cisterns 14th Feb Friday 10 to 11 pm
Non CAT Bootcamps CET Sundays with CET Toppers 16th Feb Sunday 10to 11 pm
Weekend PYQ Bootcamps CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 15th Feb Saturday 9to1lam
CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 16th Feb Sunday 9to 11 am
Verbal Monday Parajumbl 17th Feb Monday 8to 9 pm
Geometry Triangles 17th Feb Monday 10to 11 pm
Geometry Module All Exams Logical Reasoning 18th Feb Tuesday 8to9 pm
10to 11 PM Geometry Circles 18th Feb Tuesday 10to 11 pm
Verbal Ability Verbal Wednesdéy Parasummary 19th Feb Wednesday 8to9 pm
8 to 9 PM (Mon /Wed ) Geometry Quajdrllaterals i 19th Feb Wednesday 10to 11 pm
Tue | Thu | Fri8to 9 pm All Exams Logical Reasoning 20th Feb Thursday 8to9 pm
Geometry Polygons 20th Feb Thursday 10to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 21st Feb Friday 8to 9 pm
Mensuration 21st Feb Friday 10 to 11 pm
Non CAT Bootcamps CET Sundays with CET Toppers 24th Feb Sunday 10 to 11 pm
Weekend PYQ Bootcamps CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 22nd Feb Saturday 9to1lam
CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 23rd Feb Sunday 9to 11 am
Verbal Monday Vocabulary 24th Feb Monday 8to 9 pm
Permutation and Combination 24th Feb Monday 10to 11 pm
Modern Maths Module No Class on account of the New Years Eve 25th Feb Tuesday 8to9 pm
10to 11 PM No Class on account of the New Years Eve 25th Feb Tuesday 10 to 11 pm
\arhal Ahilitu No Class on account of the New Years 26th Feb Wednesday 8to9pm



http://courses.catking.in/

verbar Aty P i 26th Feb Wednesd 10to 11
8t0 9 pm (Mon / Wed ) Tue | Thu | |Lrogressions i e ednesday 011 pm
Fri 8 to 9 pm All Exams Logical Reasonin 27th Feb Thursday 8to 9 pm
Probability 27th Feb Thursday 10to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 28th Feb Friday 8to 9 pm
Probability 28th Feb Friday 10to 11 pm
Non CAT Bootcamps CMAT/CET/CUET Sundays with Toppers 2nd Mar Sunday 9to 10 pm
Verbal Monday Vocabulary 3rd Mar Monday 9to 10 pm
Numbers Basics 3rd Mar Monday 10to 11 pm
Numbers Modul All Exams Logical R ing 4th Mar Tuesday 8to9 pm
1::; f:ITSPMo ule Numbers HCF and LCM 4th Mar Tuesday 10to 11 pm
Verbal Ability Verbal Wednesday Reading Comprel ion 5th Mar Wednesday 9to 10 pm
8t0 9 pm (Mon / Wed ) Tue | Thu | Numbers:Factf)rlzatlon i 5th Mar Wednesday 10to 11 pm
Fri8to 9 pm All Exams Logical R g 6th Mar Thursday 8to9 pm
Numbers: Remainder Theorem 6th Mar Thursday 10to 11 pm
All Exams Logical R ing 7th Mar Friday 8to9 pm
Numbers: Baes Theorem 7th Mar Friday 10 to 11 pm
CMAT/CET/CUET PYQ Boot
Weekend PYQ Bootcamps /CET/ 'Q Bootcamp 8th Mar Saturday 9to11am
CMAT/CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 9th Mar Sunday 9to 11 am
Verbal Monday Vocabulary 10th Mar Monday 8to9 pm
Idices - Identies and Expressions 10th Mar Monday 10 to 11 pm
All Exams Logical Reasoning 11th Mar Tuesday 8to9 pm
Algebra Module - " "
Linear and Special Equations 11th Mar Tuesday 10 to 11 pm
10to 11 PM Wedne<d n } i
Verbal Ability Verbal y Reading Compr n 12th Mar Wednesday 8to9 pm
810 9 PM (Mon /Wed ) Quadratic Equ'atlo:s 1 i 12th Mar Wednesday 10 to 11 pm
Tue | Thu | Fri8to 9 pm All Exams Logical g8 13th Mar Thursday 8to 9 pm
Quadratic Equations 2 13th Mar Thursday 10to 11 pm
All Exams Logical R ing 14th Mar Friday 8to9 pm
Inequalities 14th Mar Friday 10 to 11 pm
ET/CUET PYQ B
Weekend PYQ Bootcamps CET/CU Q Bootcamp 15th Mar Saturday 9to1lam
CET/CUET PYQ Bootcamp 16th Mar Sunday 9to 11 am
Non CAT Bootcamps CMAT/CET/CUET Sundays with Toppers 16th Mar Sunday 9to 10 pm
NN "
M Rahul Sir ] 4) sudhanshu Sir Biswadip Sir , Krishna Sir e ) Sahil Sir Preet Sir
i MBA SPJIMR £ Sl VBA 1M Lucknow MBA NMIMS !BANW: oML Facut NIT Jalandhar Reliance Jio
S y Ezifnri"s‘;‘:‘:j“’“’ ::‘;‘gg%':vﬁ'ﬂ“ﬂ NMAT 220 | CMAT AIR 8 (QA 100%ile) C:;’;‘; S;mu aculty ?:?nql;agﬂgd‘;;\htfacu\lv CET / CMAT QA Topper

For more details Contact 8999-11-8999 or Visit courses.catking.in




